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T h e Jd & K Board ° f School Education

Notification No:090/HSP-One (R)/Annual 2021 (21ALEH) wnl
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Further to the Higher _Secohdaiy Part One examination results, the
following rell nunbers' results are amended/revised/declared as hereunder:

Roll Name of Candidate
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250004003
250004040
250008009
250008066
2530008075
250012001
250012003
250012020
250012039
250014025
250014048
250015017
250015032
250015034
250015053
250015064
250015070
250015079
257015082
250015093
250015097
25C015103
250017003

06.06.22

PADMA ANGMO,DORJEY ANGCHUK
SONAM CHUSKIT,KONCHOK DORJEY
TASHI PALDAN,TSERING PUNCHOK
STANZIN NORZANG, SONAM ANGCHOK
RIGZIN NORBOO,SONAM DORJAY
SAMINA FATIMA,MOHD HUSSAIN
PADMA LASKIT,TSERING TUNDUP
JIGMET YAWGCHEN,JIGMET ZANGPO
WANGSKIT LHAMO, TSEWANG MAMGAT
SHUJAAT ALT,AMIN ALI

SHEHNAZ FATIMA,ABDUL KARIM
KHEERUN NISA,FAKUR DIN

KOSAR BANO,SHER ALI

TSEWANG DOLKAR,DORJAY SPALZAN
PADMA DOLKER,TSEWANG GYALTSON
STANZIN CHOSYANG,TASHI GYALPO
SONAM ANGMO,STANZIN STOBJOR

KONCHOK SPALDON,TASHI NAMGYAL

PADMA LASKIT,PADMA DORJAY
PHUNCHOK ANGMQ,DORJAY TSERING
STANZIN ZOMSKIT,STANZIN DOLMA
PALZES ANGMO,TUNDUP DORJRY
STANZIN JAMBAY., STANZIN DORJEY

: Rehari Colony, Jammu
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:~1} Astt. Secretary, Examination Unit-T

Revised Result

Ist *363
BD R.L.O.
CH . No Change
No Change
AY EC No Change
No Change
CH | No Change
3rd *226st
No Change
Ne Change
2nd *272st
1st *300st
No Change
2nd *249st
No Changs
"No Change
2nd *278st
ED PD No Change
ED R.L.O.
BI No Change
CH BI No Change
ED R.L.O.
1st *356st
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2} Concerned Sub/Branch Office (3) I/c Computer Cell, JD




